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No.

53

22

54
27
57
26
56
12
63
21
18
59
20
28
24
16
14
10
52

23
29

55
13

61
66
51
60
19
67

15
17
25
65

Rider

Declan Egan
Daniel Northover
Luke Sheffield
Andew Larking
John Rogers
Ben Parr

Jonny Knight
Matt Eley

Julius Syvanen
Clive Lucas
Mike Ladbrook
Duncan Rimmer
Peter Bareford
Mary-Ann Moller
Philip Murrell
Antony Kahwati
Rob Burdon
Rob Boult

Steve Walker
Mark Simmonds
Joey Chasseaud
Mark Brown
Arron Dewhurst
Jim Bostok
Nuno Luz
Richard Lewey
Mike Smith

Will Alderson
Leon Price
Christopher Atkins
Trish Freeland
Matt Turrell
Lewis Bradford
Georgina Wise
Lawrence Maendel
Luke Williams
Peter Noon
Suzanne Wise
Alice Jarvis

Dan Selmes

Dan Catermole

Cat

SN
VET
VET

G VET
SN
VET
SN

G VET
SN

G VET
SN
VET
VET
SNF
G VET
VET
VET

S VET
VET

G VET
SN

G VET
G VET
VET
VET

G VET
SN
VET
VET
VET
SNF
SN
SN
SNF
VET
SN
VET

GVETF
GVETF

VET
SN

BFCC XC 2023 - Senior R4

Club

Kingston Wheelers CC
SDW

BFCC

Sussex Revolution VC
SDW

Canterbury

Morden CRC
Artic Aircon RT

Forest Side Riders

SDW

SDW

Club Grappa
Crystal Palace Tri

Activ

Crystal Palace Tri
EZR Riding Collective
Team Darenth

Rapha Cycling Club

CX Cartel

Crawley Wheelers

Crawley Wheelers
BFCC

Trainsharp

RD4
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

DNF
DNF



